FORM PTO-1595 RECC 09-05-	.2003 HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
8-26-03	Tatent and Wademark Office	
To the Hon. Commissioner of Patents (10254	2301 the attached original documents or copy	
thereof. 1.Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
Joseph Pressutti, Kenneth Engelman, Lawrence Penner	Name Ridglass Manufacturing Company, Inc.	
Additional name of conveying party attached? ☐Yes ⊠No	Internal Address:	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 3441 South Willow	
🛮 Assignment 🔲 Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Fresno State California	
Other	ZIP <u>93726</u>	
Execution Date: 9 July 2003		
	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? \(\subseteq \text{Yes} \subseteq \text{No} \)	
4. Application number(s) or patent numbers:		
7 July 2003, and 9 July 2003 A. Patent Applica	v application, the execution date of the application is: tion No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	
したしんイフタ89 Serial No.: Additional numbers attached? 口 Yes 🖂 No	Filing Date:	
. Name and address party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
Terry L. Miller	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00	
24832 Via Fernando Mission Viejo, CA 92692	⊠Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Attn: Terry L. Miller	8.Deposit Account number:	
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
copy is a true copy of the original document.	going information is true and correct and any attached	
Terry L. Miller	1. Miller 8/26/83	
Name of Person Signing Signature Total number of pages including server of	Date	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C.

PATENT REEL: 014445 FRAME: 0315

Seconds.	House	House	PTOMEN	20 104-0 4	۱
	1				

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional) 2003-010

استسابى برادى خواسيقا لينوليواني			
Whereas, I/We,	Joseph Pressutti	3441 South Willo	w, Fresno, California hereafter
referred to as ac	plicant, have invented certs		onte in
for which an	application for a United St	ules Patent was filed on	
Application	Number	·	
for which ar	application for a United St	ales Palent was executed on	and
Didelone M	leasterming Company, Inc	2441 South Willow Eres	eno Celifornia 92725
			Hornia 93725 herein referred
desirous of acqu	uiring the entire right, title a	nd interest in the same;	
acknowledged, accign and transand the entire of United States, is United States Fuse and behaviorald Patent me	end other good and valuebeler unto said assignes the right, title and interest in a five hereby authorize and retent to said assignes, of and for the use and behold the granted, as fully and tooks and behold assigned.	ie consideration, I/We, the application and exclusive right to the ind to any and all Palents where the Commissioner of the entire right, title, and integer of his legal representatives it entirely as the same would	him in the receipt whereof is plicant(s), by these presents do sell, a seld invention in the United States hich may be granted therefor in the Petent and Trademarks to leave seld rest in and to the sume, for his sole, to the full and of the term for which id have been held by me had this
Executed this	G-th de	n of July	20 _03
* 10	esnis /ALIF		
	olivia)		(Signature)
County of	SS:		
	BOLISHIA SIDDERLAN SERO """	Joseph Pressutti	at)
	iged the foregoing instrume	ent to be his free act and deed	This Qu
day of Tal	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	PEGGY DOWNS Commission # 1227017 Notary Public - California	Loon I William
Seel	₹ 10 × 7		
Note: Signatures of		Fresno County My Comm. Expires Jul 27, 2003	(Notary Public) spresentative(s) are required. Submit multiple

PATENT

REEL: 014445 FRAME: 0316

Sample Form (former PTO/EMMS) (05-01)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION

Docket Number (Optional) 2003-010

	Konneth Engelr	man .	3441 South Willo	w, Fresno, California	
			of		_hereafter
referred to as Folded Hi	applicant, have inven gh Profile Ridge Co	ded certain new over and Meth	y and useful improveme hod of Making	ints in	
			ment was filed on		
Application	on Number		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
☑ for which	an application for a t	Julted States Pr	atent was executed on		and
Ridgiass	Manufacturing Com	pany, Inc3.	441 South Willow, Free	no, California 937:	25
Whereas,	whose maling addres	3441 Sou	uth Willow, Fresno, Cal	fornia 93725	is
	cquiring the entire rigi				
				. 1 00	
- demonstartem	et and other dood an	d valuable cons	of <u>one</u> dollers (a sideration, IWe, the ap	piicemi(s), by these :	presents do sell.
seelon and to	wneder unto seki assi	iznee the full er	nd exclusive right to the	s said invention in ti	ne United States
and the entir	a Udur' and and the	rest in and in a	any and all Puterts with the Commissioner of (Palent and Tradema	
I Inited States	: 1/Me heneby #LENO!		rate contributions of t		
United States	e Patent to said seek	ance, of the en	itre richt, title, and inte	reet in and to the a	erne, for hie sole
United States United States	n Patent to said assigner and for the use a	gnee, of the en and behoof of hi	itire right, title, and inte ie lecal representatives	rest in and to the so , to the full end of th	ime, for his sole is term for which
United States United States use and beha- said Patent	a Patent to said assignor; and for the use a may be granted, so	gnee, of the en and behoof of hi fully and enti-	tire right, title, and into is legal representatives raly as the same wou	rest in and to the so i, to the full end of th id have been held	ime, for hie sole he term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha- said Patent	a Patent to said assignor; and for the use a may be granted, so	gnee, of the en and behoof of hi fully and enti-	tire right, title, and into is legal representatives raly as the same wou	rest in and to the so i, to the full end of th id have been held	ime, for hie sole he term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha- said Patent	a Patent to said assignor; and for the use a may be granted, so	gnee, of the en and behoof of hi fully and enti-	tire right, title, and into is legal representatives raly as the same wou	rest in and to the so i, to the full end of th id have been held	ime, for hie sole he term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha- said Patent	a Patent to said assignor; and for the use a may be granted, so	gnee, of the en and behoof of hi fully and enti-	itire right, title, and inte ie lecal representatives	rest in and to the so i, to the full end of th id have been held	ime, for hie sole he term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha- said Patent	a Patent to said assignor; and for the use a may be granted, so	gnee, of the en and behoof of hi fully and enti-	tire right, title, and into is legal representatives raly as the same wou	reet in and to the so, to the full end of the id have been held	ime, for his sole is term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha- said Patent	a Patent to said assignor; and for the use a may be granted, so	gnee, of the en and behoof of hi fully and enti-	tire right, title, and into is legal representatives raly as the same wou	reet in and to the so, to the full end of the id have been held	ime, for his sole is term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beho said Patent seeignment s Executed this st	Patent to said assigned; and for the use a may be granted, so and sale not been made.	gnee, of the en and behoof of hi fully and enti-	tire right, title, and into is legal representatives raly as the same wou	test in and to the set, to the full end of the lid have been held	ine, for his sole he term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha said Patent sesignment s Executed thi st	Potent to said assigned; and for the use a may be granted, so and sale not been made. The same and said assigned assign	gnee, of the en and behoof of hi fully and enti-	tire right, title, and into is legal representatives raly as the same wou	reet in and to the so, to the full end of the id have been held	ine, for his sole he term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha said Patent seeignment s Executed the st County of	Potent to said assistant and for the use a may be granted, so and sale not been making. The same and sale and	gnee, of the entrade behoof of his fully and entired. day of	tire right, title, and into is legal representatives raly as the same wou	test in and to the set, to the full end of the lid have been held	ine, for his sole he term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha eald Patent sesignment s Executed thi st County of Before me p	Patent to said assigned; and for the use a may be granted, so and sale not been made. January Deliverson and Said assigned assigned to be a made of the said assigned to be a made of the said assigned to be a said assign	gnee, of the entropy of his fully and entired.	the right, title, and into its legal representatives raty as the same would be a same would be	reet in and to the se, to the full end of the lid have been held	ine, for his sole he term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha eald Patent sesignment s Executed thi st County of Before me p	Potent to said assigned; and for the use a may be granted, so and sale not been make. It was a said assigned as a said assigned	gnee, of the entrand behoof of his fully and entired. day of SS: instrument to to	eth Engelman	reet in and to the se, to the full end of the lid have been held	ine, for his sole he term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha eald Patent sesignment s Executed thi st County of Before me p	Patent to said assigned; and for the use a may be granted, so and sale not been made. January Deliverson and Said assigned assigned to be a made of the said assigned to be a made of the said assigned to be a said assign	gnee, of the entrand behoof of his fully and entired. day of	eth Engelman pe his free act and dead PEGGY DOWNS	reet in and to the se, to the full end of the lid have been held	ine, for his sole he term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha said Patent sesignment s Executed thi at County of Before me p and acknow	Potent to said assigned; and for the use a may be granted, so and sale not been make. It was a said assigned as a said assigned	gnee, of the entrand behoof of his fully and entired. day of	eth Engelman PEGGY DOWNS Commission # 1227017 lotary Public - California	the att	inne, for his sole he term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha said Patent sasignment a Executed thi st County of Before me p and acknowled day of Seei	Patent to said assistant; and for the use a may be granted, so and sale not been made. Is Transport to said assistant to said for the use a may be granted, so and said not been made. Sersonally appeared a made of the foregoing and the foregoing	gnee, of the entrand behoof of his fully and entired. day of SS: held Kennel instrument to the	eth Engelman PEGGY DOWNS Commission # 1227017	the att	ine, for his sole he term for which by me had this
United States United States use and beha said Patent sasignment s Executed thi st County of Before me p and acknowled day of Seei	Potent to said assigned; and for the use a may be granted, so and sale not been make. It was a said assigned as a said assigned	gnee, of the end and behoof of his fully and entire ide. day of SS: RaidKenne	eth Engelman be his free act and deach responding to the control of the control	the att	inne, for his sole he term for which by me had this

PATENT

REEL: 014445 FRAME: 0317

Sample Form (former PTC/GB/16) (06-01)

ASSIGNMENT OF APPLICATION	Dockst Number (Optional) 2003-010
Whereas, I/We, Lawrence Penner . 3441 South	Willow, Freeno, California
referred to as applicant, have invented certain new and useful impro Folded High Profile Ridge Cover and Method of Making	vements in
for which an application for a United States Patent was filed on Application Number	
for which an application for a United States Patent was execute Ridgless Manufacturing Company, Inc	, Fresno, California 93725
Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of	to the said invention in the United States as which may be granted therefor in the error (Patent and Trademerics to issue said d interest in and to the sume, for his soie alives, to the full end of the term for which
Executed this fresno; CA:	20 <u>03</u>
	Lawrence Jenn.
State of Colfosion SS: County of Lawrence Penner	(Signature)
Before me personally appeared said	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be his free act and	deed this ath

forms are submitte

RECORDED: 08/26/2003

PATENT

REEL: 014445 FRAME: 0318